CN-A Series 1
CN-A Series
30W to 200W 110VDC Input
Quarter Brick & Half Brick Railway DC-DC Converters
Key Market Segments & Applications
Railway Applications
Suitable for battery powered railway systems
Power Plants

+Vin
-Vin
DC-DC
MADE IN JAPAN
OUTPUT:24V       4.2A
TR
M
+V
+S
-S
-V
Outline Drawing CN30A-CN100A
Model Selector
Voltage Output Maximum Input Efficiency (%)
Model (V) Current (A) Power (W) Current (A) (100% load, 110VDC In)
CN30A110-5 5 6.0 30.0 0.34 83
CN50A110-5 5 10.0 50.0 0.55 85
CN100A110-5 5 20.0 100.0 1.08 85
CN200A110-5 5 40.0 200.0 2.16 85
CN30A110-12 12 2.5 30.0 0.34 84
CN50A110-12 12 4.2 50.4 0.55 86
CN100A110-12 12 8.4 100.8 1.05 88
CN200A110-12 12 16.7 200.4 2.09 88
CN30A110-15 15 2.0 30.0 0.34 84
CN50A110-15 15 3.4 51.0 0.55 86
CN100A110-15 15 6.7 100.5 1.05 88
CN200A110-15 15 13.4 201 2.1 88
CN30A110-24 24 1.3 31.2 0.34 84
CN50A110-24 24 2.1 50.4 0.55 86
CN100A110-24 24 4.2 100.8 1.05 88
CN200A110-24 24 8.4 201.6 2.11 88
Option: Conformal coating for EN50155 & IEC60571 compliance: add /CO suffix to model name
CN-A Series 3
MADE IN JAPAN
INPUT:60-160V       5.5A